
 

 

 

 

 

 

ITINERARY 2023 
 

 Dates: 05/16/22 – 06/05/22 (20 nights) 

 
 
Tuesday May 16 
9:40am – 12:35pm - Arrival to Seville - greet at airport, students go to host families. 
8:15pm – Orientation at SAIIE 
9:00pm - Welcome Tapas dinner around Barrio de Santa Cruz  
 
 
Wednesday May 17 

10:30am-Visit the Alcazar Palace  
8:00pm – Tour around Barrio de Santa Cruz (Old Jewish Quarter) 
 

Thursday May 18 

11:25am-2:25pm  

 Heliopolis and Viterbo students work together to do presentation to Lora 

Tamayo students. 

 Heliopolis students will decide food that will be prepared for the presentation 

(easy and quick). 

 Viterbo students will describe the nutritional values of the food 

 

7:00pm Bus Tour Around Sevilla  

 

Friday May 19 

9am-12pm  

 Heliopolis students make traditional Spanish meals (gazpacho, tortilla, etc) with 

the Viterbo students 

 Heliopolis students describe dishes to Viterbo students (spices, flavours, etc). 

 

8:00pm Optional tapas dinner  

FACULTY LED PROGRAM/ Viterbo University 

SAIIE - Spanish American Institute of International Education 

Cuesta del Rosario 8, Casa 1, 3ª Planta 

Program Manager: Sean Chipres 

Email: seanrc@saiie.com 

Phone number: +34. 954.222.304 

website: www.saiie.com 

mailto:seanrc@saiie.com


WEEK 1  
Saturday May 20 
Overnight Trip to Granada 
Visit the Alhambra 

 
Sunday May 21 
Return from Granada 
Free evening 
 
Monday May 22 
5:00 pm – Shopping Mall Center – Lagoh  
 
Tuesday May 23 

11am Optional Kayaking activity  
7:00pm – Visit Park Maria Luisa and Plaza España 

Wenesday May 24 

10:30pm-Visit the Cathedral  
7:30pm– Optional Visit Metrosol Parasol 
 
Thursday May 25 

FREE DAY 
 
Friday May 26  
9:00am - 6:00pm - Day trip to Ronda 
 
WEEK 2  
Saturday May 27 
FREE DAY 
 
Sunday May 28 

FREE DAY 
 
Monday May 29 
11:00am - Presentation for little kids- joint presentation with Lora Tamayo and SAIIE students 
at Instituto Heliopolis.  
 
7:30pm – Flamenco show 
 
Tuesday May 30  
10:00am - Visit wine cellar 
 
 
Wednesday  May 31 
12:15pm – Interview with SAIIE student athletes* 
6:00pm-8:00pm – Visit Club Naútico and interview with Spanish athletes 
 
 
Thursday June 1 
10:00am - Visit Basilippo (Olive oil farm) 
 



Friday June 2 

FREE DAY 
 
Saturday June 3 
FREE DAY 
 
Sunday June 4 
9:00am - 6:00pm - Day trip to Cádiz (Beach Trip) 
7:30pm Farewell dinner 
 
 
Monday June 5 
Departure 


